
[I-Rt sl1 PERMIII

Datr-' of ApProval : 16'Mar'?O?4 14il& - 8 yr 
,, ,il. - u l>/ 17

]YI!T9[P5!$IYEII9T4I
RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A

1. Permit No

2. Natne Of Ihe Permit llolder

3. Name of Falher/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

1ii1 IVakc/Model

liii) Chass s Numbcr

(iv1 f noine Numbcr

rv r Class of Vchicle

\vi) R0gistrali()n Dalc

(viit Sorvice Type

(vii) Namc of Irinancier,if any,with whom the Vehicle

I lire Purchase a!)qrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed

1ii1 \umber ol Passanqers Seat Allowed

(iii) Number of Passangers SIe opr:r Allowed

/ Routc/n rna for whtch permlt is valid:

8R2024-SC-0653A
VIVEK RAI

MANOJ KUMAR RAI
- ADD-HOSPITAL CAMPUS WARD NO 21 Rr:L-l BAZAIT HAITINAGAR

RAIMNAGAR, Bihar Pashchim Champaran-845106

BRO6PGl 625

TATA MOTORS LTD/ULTRA PRIME 44+D LPO11.6/5,1

MAT784059PFK141 22

3.31NGD11KWX527207
uUs

24-Jan-2024

Select Service TYPe

is under TATA |\4OTORS FIN LTD

0

45

0

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Code

2786

[)crmit No.

Route.
Flag

'To

GOL CHAOW

K BALYAMIKI

NAGAR

Route
Lenglth
(ln KM)

Authonty,

From Via

LAKI I NAU-TA. DEI-I RAU L, MANWAPN RS I, NARKA I'IYAN

GANJ,RNMNAGAR,BELWA, CHNKHNNI, SAIRN}1N,C}1

N MPARPIJR,I]ARUN BARI

o(

Ilegion Covered :

B. Date of Rcplacerne nt of Vehicle

9. Pcriod or Validity

Number of daily single trips allowcd

MUZZAFARPUR REGION

From: 16-Mar-2024

4

ffict i,r, ffi*---- ---Iii'f --- --*
,i,i*l ':Byi'iii+- '' i"*iEiE.dmfftr[tfici. ,z,

:ia.ll=:-* r i ! rj,'--. r-=.a*Ur*-

il,, ltjinFirlliiEl ii; i.'d4tl.*il 
.

i.ruiiter ii+" 1, i!r'ii;i$i*' ii: 14

io: *i{iji:i lFi{ Siqtr;" ' ',

To: 1S-Mar-2029

'1 0. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit -" " " -"" " '

11, Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for spccial

occasions........
" 2. Maximum and m'rimum tiaily trips on each route' '

'3. Maximum and m,nimun- tate ul farcs. ...

14. T.he Stage Carriage rnay be userJ as a good carriage within the area or areas and sublcrl to the condltions hcre in L,lndcr

specified.........
15.-rhe reserve slage carriagc may bc used as a contraot carriag;e within thc arca or arcas and subject kr thc cr;nditl.ns spcclfiod in P oo S

Date: 16-Mat-2024 RIA Blltat



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

lll iil:l[::l;':;i:ifl:i:,]::1il1'JHJtl?i:Jffi;""JJJ,fi,.'l:ll]ffii:i:l",i:lTl'"nn"n"'*v 
sha be exhib'ied 'n 'iher

vchiclc and at spt:r;ificd stands and halts on thc route or within tht: art:a'

(3)lilatspccifitldstanoarosorr:omfortandcleanlinessshallbt:maintainedinthevr:hiclt:s,
(4) 1 lrat tares slrall 1," 

"n'lgJa 
in 

't'"u'd'n"u 
with the approved fare table 

:r this Act'

(5) llrat tirc vehiclo,u *i,i"i, tlrc pcrrnit rclates is nut onut'n spced exceeding tirc spr:ed perrnittod undc

(6) rrrattrcvehiolo.*,"ti'ii'"i""t'tr.:."t-:^t^':""i0""t'"*t:t"-'-":'tl:nsoSec5orsec'113
(/) r rrat its trorder sirarl ,ot usc a staqe carriage in a public prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carrtes

iJii'i]l'ii," servicc 
'lrr 

Stasr: carriase :n'" ::l':n^'11:::i:J:::::i,.|*""fiiJi:1:i:',";ffif::1:'?'"""":Xl:il:::;:1lH]:'-
(9) No .wne r shall empr.y any porson to act as ,"';;"lri;;, sare of tickets for traver by public service vehicle unless that person holds

a valtd agents licr:nsc'

(10) Ar)y variatio, in routc sha, n.t be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to <;lause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

Se clrorr /? ol lhe Motor Velricles Act'

(11) (i) Nr: rnutur vct,ict" .*,r, u" r,u"o with an audio on auaio visuar dcvice in such a position so tlrat it distracts the attentlon of driver'

(11)(ii)sucirarrdro-visual devic,orvideoortrp".J"nra",sha,fittedi,, 
su"nafositionthatltsoporationsnotaccessibletodriver'

(11) (iii) N() Iotrdspeakcr attachcd to any of stlt;h dcvioes shall fit in driver,s cabin in case of a Stagc carriage.

(12) Vchiclc t;wnr:r will marj<: availabl., .,nu,..",. ond agent Iir;ense within a month to the Under sign throtlgh affidavit.

tl ll) r hc ,amc .f oriuu,, nno corrdur;t.r with thci,inJir"].,,r,no"r srra, bc wrrttr:n clearry on both sides of thc bus in addition to the

nirtrrc artd adtiress of thc opcrator'

(1-1) Via of lirc routo shall be written of thr: vetricle in Urdu also

(1{;i No cotnrnercial goods sflall be carried on the vehicles' 
fire extinguisher will be a

(16) rransp.rtatronr:f arryinflammabresubstancei.oron,o'*o'carryingoffireextinguisherwill 
beamust'

illllf,:ffiH:l*llu'l:'[;,H::::i".ffi:?l:'#::TJ;[::'H:;l:"muni'{iesrs'ngs 
vide's wirrn" b'rr arr'wed n

l;: lm br; cnsurcrr by tirc pcrmit horder thar the driver of ilre vchir;re shall foilow the directions rrotifiecj under Moto.r u"n,:l: ot'"u

licglrrlatron,201/
(20) lrrispr:rrnrtissubJ.,cttothr:corrditi<.rrsraidrjownirr 

sec;tion84of tht;Act,an.insub-rulc(1)of ruleT6thr:BiharMotorVchiclcs

liL-tlcs'

(21) Ilris pr:rrnit is also sublcct to condition that:- 
,

(21)(i)rhc approvcd rrr,,-irr,r" and timr:-tabrr: of the routes shalr be exhibited in the vehicles and on t.e parking place/stands and halts

sptr-,ifi,,tl in the application for pernrit'

(21)(ii)llrcarrangementssF]eCifie(Jintni,anl-|1i].onforthept:rrnit,forhousing,maintenanceanrlrepairsofthevehicles,andfor

storlgc artd sagle custody of luggage and goocls will be rnaintaint:d'

(21) (iri)lhe rccords rn,r ,,"iurnl-rrr-all bc subr.itted to be the'rransportAuthority as specified by it

[:l ii,; ru1;** *l[:liffi]i]:H"ffilli,:J|:;fl:il"ss than one month (i) Varv the conditions or the permit (ii)

Altach to thc permit ftlrthor conditions'

(24) lhcpermitisvaridif andonlyif accompanietJbyanauthorisati.nsripindicatingtheperiodof 
validityonthebasisof paymentof

[Jotor Vchiclc I.ax artd additiorral M'V'Taxcs'

(2lr) IIrc pcrmit is issut:d subie.t to thc conditron *rat difference of tax. it any orr finar carculations' sirall payable along with perralty' if

clrar gr:ablc.

(26) 1\,,1irrimurn tow scals sha, be kept reserved for disabred passcnrers and sharr ensure provision of low rootboard for easy

ar;ct:ssrbility 
.-.:,, ,,.\,\r\ r.,c^r\/.: two scats of the first row for the handicap persons' lt will bo rnenttoned near the reserve

(2 i ) I vcrv vchiclc ownr:r will ke eo rescrvc t*u t"':.::^'l 
: " ,;;;;;;"onr"ni*n." of the handicap porsons'

)il::irili:::fl*;;ffiT'".:::""4#::: :T:lJJ[;:iJ,"'l'.#;i*l]i':I#:::::,:xl;i,:l,l;J':-".
,r.r co.passc.gers to tho vehicres squad then tn" u"r'.,i"t" squad wi, ,"po,t to"tt.," nearest Police statiorr lrnrne(jiately lf it is not d.ne by

,/1

VEHICLE NO. BROGPG1625

PERMIT NO. BR2O24'SC-0653A

tlrc vchiclc squad then pcnnit will bc r;ancellcd

I
n-+., r a-NIar-2024

AuthoritY

.



VEHICLE NO' BROGPG1625

PERMIT NO" BR2O24'SC'0653A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
...",..- ...- - - *-*- ^*-**a-*_* , Arrival Time

StoPPage
. JourneY DaY (HH:MM)

DeParture
Time (HH:MM)

Halt

Route Gode I DroPPagE

.7oa r sulNtSARSl lAztov | ___*..-
I

1

n0 00:00 02:ll0:00 truo

true
02:43:00

02"44.00

2786 rAxnNnurn 02:l)i>:00 truo
1 02:54:()u true

true

truo

truo

2786 D[j-Hl<l\uL-
03:08:00 03:'14:00

H,1nNWnpnnst')786
03:28:00 03::l:l uu

2786 NirnKATYnNCnNl.l 04:04.00
1

2/86 itAMNAG/\K
04:28:00 04:2{):00

BELWA 1
04:35:00 truo

iruo

t^-,

2 l6r)
1

1

04:34:00
2786 clil\Kilr\l\ I

04:48:00 04:49:00

2786 SAIRAHA
05:33:00

05:48:00

05:34.00

2786

2786

cunMpnnpun 05:49:00 I[
truo

truc

t^",

b-nuRannt 1

06:ll0:00
I 06:05:00I Gol cHAown urrr

Itt 60 I ycl/txtN/\CnFt
1

T

1

06:52:00 0(i:5ll:00

2786 DARUABARI ru
2l86

--cHArvpnnpun
0 /:58:00 0 /:5ll:00 truo

2786 sAlRAl-lA 0B:09:00 true

true1 0B:08:00

08,19n02786 CHNKHNNI 08.20:00
BELWA true

truo
2786

1

1

08:48:00 09:0(i:Uu

2786 RAMNAGAIT
19:36:00 09:37:00

2786 r.innfnf tVnXOnUf
09:50:00
'1 0:03:00

10:09:00

09:51:00 trLl ( )

2786 --tr,tnruWnPnRSt
1

10:04:00 truo

2786 DEHRAUL 10:10:00 trut-'

2786 LAKHNAUTA
1 0:1 B:00 10:19:00 truo-- soNennsHn 1 tru o

2786
1 0:34:00 10:.il)

2786 LAKHN/\L] I

10:43:00 10:44:00
tr Lro

2786 DEI]RAUL

MANIWAPARSI

T

11 :'1 0:00
1 11:09:00

true

true
2786 11 :28:00

r.rnnrffinuonn.l2786
1 12:13:00 12.2',.\"0\)

2786 RAMNAGAR
12:48:00 12:53:00 1ru(

2786 BELWA
'1 3:03:00

ftJ,trlo

13:04:00 truo

truo

true
2786 cnnxnnnt 13:15:00

2786 SAIRNHA 1 '14:00:00
1

1

13:58:00re r4,ft oo 

-T 
lJJl'T g

true2786 bnnunennt
14:35:00 14:55:00

2786
col cHnowr anl

YAIVIKINAGAR
1

15:19:00 truo

true

true

truo

1

T

1

1
1
1

15:18:00
2786 DAIRU/\IJI\K

15:33:00 15:lj{:00

2786 bHxi,lPnnPut<
16:08:00 10:1il:00

'2786 SAIRAIlA
16:23:00 1t;24.O0

2786 CHAKHANI
16:48:00 10:49:00 ttLle)

2786 BELWA
17:08:00

1Z-r8:00

17:28 00 tr uo

iir,,
2786 irRwuncnR 1B:0ll:00

TIVANGANJ I
18:2ll:00 truo

tir,,
2160

1

1
1

1 B:1 B:00
2786 MANWAPAKSI

18:38:00
'1 B:39:00

2786 DEHRAUL
1B:48:00 1B:4t):00 trur;

true
2786 t-lr<tlNnurn

'1 9 05:00 00 00:00

sor.lBnnsnn.21

\A

1

04:03:00

1

I

1

1

lTUr)

11 :33:00
1

1

1


